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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 
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PO Box 331046

Nashville TN 37203

C00658385
TN 07

Hobbs, Cabell, , , 

Hobbs, Cabell, , , 07 08 2024
 

Mark Green for Congress

04 01 2024 06 30 2024



    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202407159660854328

Mark Green for Congress

04 01 2024 06 30 2024

215071.57 1160316.12

6500.00 33400.00

208571.57 1126916.12

152761.62 1253870.73

472.58 17364.82

152289.04 1236505.91

462133.88

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

Mark Green for Congress

04 01 2024 06 30 2024

Image# 202407159660854329

169977.11 845053.95

16394.46 146762.17

186371.57 991816.12

2500.00 2500.00

26200.00 166000.00

0.00 0.00

215071.57 1160316.12

37201.34 429205.98

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

472.58 17364.82

0.00 0.00

252745.49 1606886.92



    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

    , , .    , , .

      

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .

COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202407159660854330

152761.62 1253870.73

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

5000.00 29900.00

1500.00 1500.00

0.00 2000.00

6500.00 33400.00

11400.00 108650.00

170661.62 1395920.73

380050.01

252745.49

632795.50

170661.62

462133.88



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854331

Mark Green for Congress

ANDERSON, RICHARD, , , 

1526 MADISON ST

04 05 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18576

CONTRIBUTION

3000.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-3846

SELF REAL ESTATE

2024

6500.00

MOORE, STEPHEN, , , 

1019 LAKE COLONIAL DR

37014-9746ARRINGTON TN

MOORE ENTERTAINMENT CEO

2024

1000.00

04 05 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18575

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

LOMAX, STEPHEN, , , 

2057 MOSSY OAK CIRCLE

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-5899

APSU NURSE

2024

1028.52

04 08 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18668

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

5000.00

5 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854332

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

04 09 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18679

CONTRIBUTION

1027.00

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

BIEHMS, NELSON, , , 

4162 TROUGH SPRINGS ROAD

37010-9065ADAMS TN

FM BANK VP CREDIT ADMINISTRATION

2024

500.00

04 09 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18680

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

MOORE, ROBBY J., , , 

86 OLD BEARDSTOWN ROAD

LOBELVILLE TN 37097-3421

MAYOR CITY OF LOBELVILLE

2024

500.00

04 09 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18681

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

1000.00

6 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854333

Mark Green for Congress

HOUSE FREEDOM FUND

P.O. BOX 1948

04 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18706

CONTRIBUTION

3300.00

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

ALEXANDRIA VA 22313-1948

C00552851

2024

20000.00

COOLEY, WILLIAM, O., , 

225 EDMOR ROAD

33405-2761WEST PALM BEACH FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3300.00

04 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18707

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM HOUSE FREEDOM FUND

JENKINS, DON, , , 

2655 TRENTON ROAD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5802

JENKINS AND WYNNE CAR DEALER

2024

4250.00

04 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18677

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

4300.00

7 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854334

Mark Green for Congress

WOMICK, RICHARD, , , 

7020 BEVERLY CT

04 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18676

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

CHRISTIANA TN 37037-1446

AMERICAN AIRLINES PILOT

2024

250.00

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

22219-1891ARLINGTON VA

C00694323

2024

178627.93

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18688

6354.50

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

HININGER, DAMON, , , 

3 COLONEL WINSTEAD DRIVE

BRENTWOOD TN 37027-8937

CORECIVIC EXECUTIVE

2024

6600.00

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18699

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; SEE 
REATTRIBUTION

3550.00

8 177

pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854335

Mark Green for Congress

HININGER, CARRIE, , , 

3 COLONEL WINSTEAD DR

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18709

CONTRIBUTION

2900.00

REATTRIBUTION FROM SPOUSE; REATTRIBUTION 
/ REDESIGNATION REQUESTED

FRANKLIN TN 37064- 

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

2900.00

HININGER, DAMON, , , 

3 COLONEL WINSTEAD DRIVE

37027-8937BRENTWOOD TN

CORECIVIC EXECUTIVE

2024

6600.00

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18710

– 2900.00

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION TO SPOUSE; REATTRIBUTION / 
REDESIGNATION REQUESTED

HOLLINGSWORTH, JOE, , , 

1 ROCKY TOP LANE

CLINTON TN 37716-4204

THE HOLLINGSWORTH COMPANIES SELF EMPLOYED

2024

1000.00

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18697

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

1000.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854336

Mark Green for Congress

LEWIS, SAM, , , 

860 S CURTISWOOD LN

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18695

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

NASHVILLE TN 37204-4317

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

TURNER, PAUL, , , 

475 POND APPLE RD

37043-2208CLARKSVILLE TN

AJAX DISTRIBUTING COMPANY EXECUTIVE

2024

1500.00

04 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18689

1500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

EVANS, JOHN, , , 

155 CUMBERLAND DR

HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075-5301

PRESIDENT PRESIDENT

2024

6600.00

04 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18713

5000.00

CONTRIBUTION

REFUNDED $5,000.00 ON 04/18/2024

7000.00
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pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854337

Mark Green for Congress

GRANBERY, JAMES, , , 

2022 FRANSWORTH DR

04 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18711

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

NASHVILLE TN 37205-2700

H.G. HILL REALTY CEO/CHAIR

2024

1500.00

SMITH, DAVID, B., , 

826 RIVER RUN

37043-6041CLARKSVILLE TN

RETIRED CIVIL ENGINEER

2024

2000.00

04 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18712

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18716

4923.50

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

1500.00
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pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854338

Mark Green for Congress

BEIERLEIN, JEFF, , , 

2824 POLO CLUB RD

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18731

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

NASHVILLE TN 37221-4338

HEALTHCARE OPERATOR

2024

1000.00

FRANKS, MARCIA, , , 

211 3RD AVENUE SOUTH

37064-2617FRANKLIN TN

FRANKLIN REALTORS REALTOR

2024

2000.00

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18724

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

LOVETT, DEBORAH, , , 

1013 BEECH GROVE RD

BRENTWOOD TN 37027-8901

NONE NONE

2024

3275.00

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18723

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

3250.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854339

Mark Green for Congress

MCFADDEN, CAROL, , , 

2929 WESLAYAN STREET

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18721

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

HOUSTON TX 77027-5433

SELF DRILLING

2024

1000.00

SINGER, GARY, , , 

2812 WAKEFIELD DRIVE

37043-6054CLARKSVILLE TN

TENNOVA PHYSICIAN

2024

500.00

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18722

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITICAL ACTION CO

251 H ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20001-2604

C00797670

2024

75410.14

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18757

32509.14

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

1500.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854340

Mark Green for Congress

BRITVAN, J. ALLEN, , , 

8 SPENCEHILL CT

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18760

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PLEASANTVILLE NY 10570- 

GREEWICH HOSPITAL PHYSICIAN

2024

500.00

CRANE, EDWARD, , , 

13764 RIVOLI DRIVE

33410-1256PBG FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18759

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

EFRON, NEIL, , , 

6395 EASTPOINTE PINES ST

PBG FL 33418-6904

NOBLE PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18761

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

1500.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854341

Mark Green for Congress

EMERSON, JANET, , , 

10184 OSPREY LANE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18783

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33412-1541

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

GROSSMAN, HAROLD, , , 

10731 GRANDE BLVD

33412-1327WPB FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18799

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

HART, JOEL, , , 

4280 PROFESSIONAL CENTRE DR

PBG FL 33410-4280

NOBLE PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18784

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2000.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854342

Mark Green for Congress

HOFFMAN, GARY, , , 

10541 HAWKS TERRACE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18762

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33412-3126

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

HOFFMAN, JOAN, , , 

107 GRAND PALM WAY

33418-4630PBG FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18785

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

HOFFMAN, PETER, , , 

107 GRAND PALM WAY

PBG FL 33418-4630

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18786

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2500.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854343

Mark Green for Congress

HOLLANDER, BARRY, , , 

7972 CRANES POINT WAY

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18787

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33412-3155

SELF SELF

2024

500.00

JAFFEE, ERIC, , , 

3 WATERCLUB WAY UNIT 1501

33408-3765NORTH PALM BEACH FL

TOTAL INSURANCE INSURANCE

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18782

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

KAUFMAN, JEFFREY, , , 

7000 CORNING CIRCLE

BOYNTON BEACH FL 33437-3984

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18788

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

1500.00

17 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854344

Mark Green for Congress

KLEWANS, SAM, , , 

112 PALM BAY DRIVE APT D

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18763

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PBG FL 33418-5785

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

500.00

KREMEN, RICHARD, , , 

3704 MICHELLE WAY

21208-1742BALTIMORE MD

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18764

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

LABOVICK, BRIAN, , , 

5220 HOOD RD

PBG FL 33418-8910

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18789

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2000.00

18 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854345

Mark Green for Congress

LAMPERT, ARNOLD, , , 

2900 LE BATEAU DR

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18790

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PBG FL 33410-1289

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

LEIBOWITZ, JOEL, , , 

8149 SANDPIPER WAY

33412-1577WPB FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18766

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

LEVIN, MICHAEL, , , 

8918 SE WATER OAK PLACE

TEQUESTA FL 33469-1810

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18765

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2500.00

19 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854346

Mark Green for Congress

LORING, ARTHUR, , , 

1100 S FLAGLER DR APT 201

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18767

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33401-6533

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

MARGULES, RUTH, , , 

4359 JAMES ESTATE LANE

33449-8627LAKE WORTH FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18791

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

MENDELL, STEPHEN, , , 

143 WEST BEARS CLUB DRIVE

JUPITER FL 33477-4213

SELF HOTEL MANAGEMENT

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18768

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

3000.00

20 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854347

Mark Green for Congress

MORGAN, HARVEY, , , 

172 VIERA DR

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18769

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PBG FL 33418-1741

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

NAFTALY, DAVID, , , 

8433 EGRET MEADOW LANE

33412-1557WPB FL

SELF SELF

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18770

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

NEWMAN, ALAN, , , 

7572 HAWKS LANDING DR

WPB FL 33412-3108

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18771

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2000.00

21 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854348

Mark Green for Congress

PAUL, MAX, , , 

219 EAST LANCASTER AVE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18792

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

ARDMORE PA 19003-2304

SELF CAR DEALERSHIPS

2024

1000.00

REMBAUM, PAMELA, , , 

10259 HUNT CLUB LANE

33418-4574PBG FL

CAMPBELL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANT

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18772

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

RICKEL, ELANA, , , 

12117 AVILES CIRCLE

PBG FL 33418-8987

NOT EMPLOYED NOT EMPLOYED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18793

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2000.00

22 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854349

Mark Green for Congress

SCHLANGER, MARVIN, , , 

125 VIA QUANTERA

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18773

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PBG FL 33418-6219

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

SCHRAM, RONALD, , , 

1420 N OCEAN BLVD

33480-3045PALM BEACH FL

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18794

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

SEGALL, GLORIA, , , 

8453 EGRET MEADOW LANE

WPB FL 33412-1557

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18774

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2000.00

23 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854350

Mark Green for Congress

SHEAR, HERBERT, , , 

103 GAMMA DRIVE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18795

CONTRIBUTION

2000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PITTSBURGH PA 15238-2976

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2000.00

SILBEY, CAROLYN, , , 

117 BIANCA DR

33418-6214PBG FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18796

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

SILVERS, NORMAN, , , 

140 VIA VERDI WAY

PBG FL 33418-6205

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18775

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

3000.00

24 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854351

Mark Green for Congress

SPIVAK, MICHAEL, , , 

8402 EGRET MEADOW

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18776

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33412-1556

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

STUTMAN, ROBERT, , , 

680 HERMITAGE CIRCLE

33410-1611PBG FL

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18780

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

VIOLIN, JOAN, , , 

12953 MIZNER WAY

WELLINGTON FL 33414-8410

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18777

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2500.00

25 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854352

Mark Green for Congress

WEISZ, ALLA, , , 

7143 WINDING BAY LANE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18778

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WPB FL 33412-3039

SELF PHYSICIAN

2024

500.00

WENDER, HERBERT, , , 

144 VINTAGE ISLE LANE

33418-4604PBG FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18797

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WHITEMAN, ALFRED, , , 

11112 VALLEY HTS RD

OWINGS MILLS MD 21117-3047

SELF SELF

2024

2000.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18779

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

4500.00

26 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854353

Mark Green for Congress

WOLF, JOHN, , , 

117 SPINNACKER LANE

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18798

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

JUPITER FL 33477- 

SELF SELF

2024

1000.00

YUDENFREUND, JOEL, , , 

736 BOCCE COURT

33410-1532PBG FL

STIEFEL WEALTH MANAGEMENT

2024

500.00

04 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18781

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

04 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18737

2377.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

1500.00

27 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854354

Mark Green for Congress

BLEDSOE, GREGORY, , , 

49 ALSACE COURT

04 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18754

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

LITTLE ROCK AR 72223-9574

SELF PHYSICIAN

2024

250.00

HARVEY, AUBREY TODD, , , 

118 CHICKASAW DR.

37043-4449CLARKSVILLE TN

BYERS & HARVEY, INC. REALTOR

2024

3500.00

04 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18748

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; SEE 
REDESIGNATION

HARVEY, AUBREY TODD, , , 

118 CHICKASAW DR.

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4449

BYERS & HARVEY, INC. REALTOR

2024

3500.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18958

– 200.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

2250.00

28 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854355

Mark Green for Congress

HARVEY, AUBREY TODD, , , 

118 CHICKASAW DR.

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18959

CONTRIBUTION

200.00

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4449

BYERS & HARVEY, INC. REALTOR

2024

3500.00

BAGGETT, BONNIE, BETH, , 

4781 HIGHWAY 41 NORTH

37172-5843SPRINGFIELD TN

BAGGETT'S ADMINISTRATOR

2024

2000.00

05 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18801

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

ILER, ROBERT, S., , 

4237 N CHAPEL ROAD

FRANKLIN TN 37067-7802

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

05 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18800

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

2250.00

29 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854356

Mark Green for Congress

MARCUM, PETER, , , 

107 DERBY GLEN LN

05 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18802

CONTRIBUTION

2000.00

BRENTWOOD TN 37027-4867

DEVDIGITAL OWNER

2024

3000.00

AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITICAL ACTION CO

251 H ST NW

20001-2604WASHINGTON DC

C00797670

2024

75410.14

05 02 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18834

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

GROSSMAN, GABRIEL, , , 

10516 STARLING WAY

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33412-3060

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

05 02 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18835

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

2500.00

30 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854357

Mark Green for Congress

LORENZ, MICHAEL, , , 

2401 PGA BOULEVARD

SUITE 110 05 02 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18836

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

EARMARKED FROM AMERICAN ISRAEL PUBLIC 
AFFAIRS COMMITTEE POLITIC

PALM BEACH FL 33410-3515

NGU SPORTS LIGHTING SELF EMPLOYED

2024

500.00

FARRELL, JOSEPH, E., , JR.

2100 INLET DRIVE

33316-3616FORT LAUDERDALE FL

RESOLVE MARINE CEO

2024

2500.00

05 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18807

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

GARDINA, ZACHARY, , , 

9956 PHEASANT LANE

SAINT JOHN IN 46373-9259

STANTEC MECHANICAL ENGINEER

2024

500.00

05 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18805

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

3500.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854358

Mark Green for Congress

JUPITER, MARLENE, , , 

333 NORTH OCEAN BOULEVARD

05 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18804

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33441-3855

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

500.00

KEISER, BELINDA, , , 

6069 NW 87TH AVENUE

33067-5002PARKLAND FL

KEISER UNIVERSITY VICE CHANCELLOR

2024

1500.00

05 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18806

1500.00

CONTRIBUTION

JERNIGAN, VICTOR, , , 

115 SUNNYDALE RD

KNOXVILLE TN 37923- 

SELF REALTOR

2024

500.00

05 06 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18811

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

2500.00

32 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854359

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18812

CONTRIBUTION

3468.00

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

ABRAMOWITZ, KENNETH, , , 

4530 HAZLETON LANE

33449-8633LAKE WORTH FL

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18831

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

BROWN, BENNY, , , 

4338 NORTH CHAPEL RD

FRANKLIN TN 37067-7816

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18827

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

1100.00

33 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854360

Mark Green for Congress

HALEY, CARL, , , 

5 SAINT JAMES PLACE

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18832

CONTRIBUTION

1500.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

NASHVILLE TN 37215-4911

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3061.52

PARSONS, DON, , , 

429 ROBIN HILL RD

37043-2605CLARKSVILLE TN

IDK INC CFI

2024

2050.00

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18828

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

PRUDEN, JAMES, , , 

6159 NORTHWEST 62ND TERRACE

PARKLAND FL 33067-1540

SELF ATTORNEY

2024

500.00

05 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18830

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

2100.00

34 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854361

Mark Green for Congress

MILAM, JOHN, , , 

426 HEATHERMOOR DRIVE

05 08 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18841

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37934-2559

WILLIS TOWERS WATSON DIRECTOR OF HEALTH & BENEFITS

2024

2000.00

TRAUTMAN, BARBARA, , , 

3089 OAKLEIGH LANE

38138-7676GERMANTOWN TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

472.00

05 08 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18842

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

RAGSDALE, MIKE, , , 

1776 BONANZA TRAIL

DANDRIDGE TN 37725-6546

TENNESSEE STRATEGIES LLC CONSULTANT

2024

250.00

05 09 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18843

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1500.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854362

Mark Green for Congress

POWELL, RICHARD, , , 

3548 CAPTAINS WAY

05 10 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18844

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37922-9420

MERRITT FINANCIAL MANAGER

2024

1000.00

BELZ, RON, , , 

6362 BLUE HERON COVE

38120-3205MEMPHIS TN

BELZ ENTERPRISES OWNER

2024

3000.00

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18880

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18845

4432.33

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

2000.00

36 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854363

Mark Green for Congress

ANDREWS, WILLIAM, F., MR, 

1409 MORAN RD

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18876

CONTRIBUTION

100.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

FRANKLIN TN 37069-6301

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1200.00

DAVIS, ROBERT, , , 

3027 HATHAWAY ST.

37064-1853FRANKLIN TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18870

50.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

ERRICO, MAUREEN, , , 

2506 SAINT JAMES DRIVE

FRANKLIN TN 37064-6758

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

208.20

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18871

104.10

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

254.10
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854364

Mark Green for Congress

FODERARO, DENISE, , , 

PO BOX 388

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18872

CONTRIBUTION

2602.54

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953-0388

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2602.54

HOLLINGSWORTH, SCOTT, , , 

628 STONEWALL LANE

37040-5562CLARKSVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

210.62

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18879

20.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

KURBAN, ELLIOT, , , 

20 CLARENDON CV

EADS TN 38028-6600

KORBAN CARDIOLOGY CARDIOLOGIST

2024

1000.00

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18851

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

3622.54

38 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854365

Mark Green for Congress

THOMPSON, JOHN, , MR, 

2620 SPORTING HILL BRIDGE RD

05 14 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18877

CONTRIBUTION

104.10

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

THOMPSONS STATION TN 37179-5385

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

354.10

EDWARDS, G DOUGLAS, , , 

3999 GRANDVIEW AVE

38111-7609MEMPHIS TN

EMJONES OIL.COM PRESIDENT

2024

1500.00

05 15 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18881

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

HAND, J.R., , , 

2059 WILMA RUDOLPH BOULEVARD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-6621

HAND FAMILY COMPANIES CEO

2024

6600.00

05 20 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18883

6600.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE REDESIGNATION

7204.10
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854366

Mark Green for Congress

HAND, J.R., , , 

2059 WILMA RUDOLPH BOULEVARD

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18956

CONTRIBUTION

– 3300.00

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-6621

HAND FAMILY COMPANIES CEO

2024

6600.00

HAND, J.R., , , 

2059 WILMA RUDOLPH BOULEVARD

37040-6621CLARKSVILLE TN

HAND FAMILY COMPANIES CEO

2024

6600.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18957

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18885

1307.55

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

0.00

40 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854367

Mark Green for Congress

CONN, EDDIE, , , 

275 E. PORTERS BLUFF R

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18898

CONTRIBUTION

26.03

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-4545

N/A RETIRED

2024

431.61

DURRETT III, ROB, , , 

140 OLD MILL ROAD

37042-3109CLARKSVILLE TN

SELF BUILDING CONTRACTOR

2024

520.51

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18931

520.51

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

ERRICO, MAUREEN, , , 

2506 SAINT JAMES DRIVE

FRANKLIN TN 37064-6758

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

208.20

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18895

104.10

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

650.64

41 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854368

Mark Green for Congress

RICE, TOM, , , 

5304 GENERAL FORREST CT.

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18906

CONTRIBUTION

104.10

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

NASHVILLE TN 37215-5205

WSRS SALES

2024

6600.00

RICE, TOM, , , 

5304 GENERAL FORREST CT.

37215-5205NASHVILLE TN

WSRS SALES

2024

6600.00

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18998

– 104.10

CONTRIBUTION

CHARGED BACK

TULLY, JIM, , , 

105 ALPINE CT.

FRANKLIN TN 37069-6551

GD CONTRACTOR

2024

750.00

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18926

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

250.00

42 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854369

Mark Green for Congress

BARNHART, NANCY, L., MS, 

7370 WALSH RD

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18937

CONTRIBUTION

100.00

MILLINGTON TN 38053-6020

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

CHAPIN, CHERYL, , , 

2151 POST RD

37043-6507CLARKSVILLE TN

NONE HOMEMAKER

2024

250.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18935

50.00

CONTRIBUTION

DEBUSK, PETE, , , 

200 DEBUSK LN

POWELL TN 37849-4703

DEROYAL INDUSTRIES, INC OWNER

2024

5300.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18954

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

2150.00
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pbasupally
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854370

Mark Green for Congress

FUGATE, JOHN, N., , 

5118 STOKLEY LANE

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18941

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37918-9205

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

350.00

GAMBILL, RON, , , 

127 GILLETTE DR

37069-4113FRANKLIN TN

EDSOUTH CHAIRMAN

2024

6600.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18953

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE REATTRIBUTION

GAMBILL, REIDA, , , 

127 GILLETTE DRIVE

FRANKLIN TN 37069-4113

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

175.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18962

150.00

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION FROM SPOUSE; REATTRIBUTION 
/ REDESIGNATION REQUESTED

2250.00

44 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854371

Mark Green for Congress

GAMBILL, RON, , , 

127 GILLETTE DR

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18963

CONTRIBUTION

– 150.00

REATTRIBUTION TO SPOUSE; REATTRIBUTION / 
REDESIGNATION REQUESTED

FRANKLIN TN 37069-4113

EDSOUTH CHAIRMAN

2024

6600.00

HASLAM, BILL, , , 

P.O. BOX 1831

37901-1831KNOXVILLE TN

STATE OF TENNESSEE FORMER GOVERNOR

2024

2000.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18952

2000.00

CONTRIBUTION

HEARD, SCOTT, , , 

318 HADDON CT

FRANKLIN TN 37067-6242

QUICKWAY CARRIERS INC. VP RECRUITING

2024

250.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18943

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

2250.00

45 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854372

Mark Green for Congress

LACEY, JOHN, W., , III

3728 MALONEY ROAD

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18946

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37920-2822

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

LAINE, CHUCK, , , 

12227 SOUTH FOX DEN DRIVE

37934-3729KNOXVILLE TN

LAINE COMMUNICATIONS PRESIDENT

2024

500.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18949

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

LEVINGSTON, LARRY, B., , 

7859 EDMONTON PARK LN

GERMANTOWN TN 38138-1607

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18944

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1250.00

46 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854373

Mark Green for Congress

MAYS, JOHN, E., , 

5089 DOVEWOOD WAY

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18940

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37918-9348

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

MORAN, LOUIS, S., , III

1602 EMERSON PARK DRIVE

37922-8541KNOXVILLE TN

INTER-AGENCY INSURANCE SERVICE SALES

2024

5700.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18951

1200.00

CONTRIBUTION

PRAIRIE, SHANNON, , , 

812 SHADY BLUFF TRAIL

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-5927

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

250.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18942

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1700.00

47 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854374

Mark Green for Congress

PROCTOR, MICHAEL, , , 

3090 DEMOCRAT

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18945

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

MEMPHIS TN 38118-1535

SATCO INC. PRESIDENT/CEO

2024

1250.00

SMITH, R. LARRY, , , 

3109 TEE LANE

37918-5224KNOXVILLE TN

SELF LIFE INSURANCE SALES

2024

500.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18950

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

STEVENS, JERRY, L., MR, 

127 FOREST HILLS CV

LEXINGTON TN 38351-5768

RETIRED RETIRED - FACTORY WORKER

2024

900.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18938

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

850.00
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854375

Mark Green for Congress

STOWERS, HARRY, W., , JR.

8733 INLET DR

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18955

CONTRIBUTION

3300.00

SEE REATTRIBUTION

KNOXVILLE TN 37922-6459

STOWERS MACHINERY CORP CHAIRMAN

2024

6600.00

STOWERS, HARRY, W., , JR.

8733 INLET DR

37922-6459KNOXVILLE TN

STOWERS MACHINERY CORP CHAIRMAN

2024

6600.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18961B

– 3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION TO SPOUSE

STOWERS, LIZ, , , 

8733 INLET DRIVE

KNOXVILLE TN 37922-6459

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

3300.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18961

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

REATTRIBUTION FROM SPOUSE

3300.00

49 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854376

Mark Green for Congress

WATKINS, RONALD, A., , 

7812 BADGETT DRIVE

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18948

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

KNOXVILLE TN 37919-9003

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

500.00

WILLIAMS, DICK, , , 

9000 LEGENDS LAKE LANE

37922-5258KNOXVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18947

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

TONEY, BRANDON, , , 

8663 MAPLE CREEK COVE

GERMANTOWN TN 38139-6437

MID-SOUTH PULMONARY SPECIALISTS PULMONARY/CRITICAL CARE NURSE PRACTITI

2024

2500.00

05 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18960

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

2000.00

50 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854377

Mark Green for Congress

ANDREWS, WILLIAM, F., MR, 

1409 MORAN RD

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19054

CONTRIBUTION

300.00

FRANKLIN TN 37069-6301

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1200.00

ANGLIN, WAYNE, , , 

PO BOX 100

37058-0100DOVER TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19108

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

FOX, NANCY, N., MS, 

421 DOE RDG

FRANKLIN TN 37067-5857

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19110

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

650.00

51 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854378

Mark Green for Congress

HOFFMAN, TAEKO, O., MRS, 

1122 PORTESUELLO AVE

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19060

CONTRIBUTION

112.00

SANTA BARBARA CA 93105-4619

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

359.00

HOWELL, JAMES, DOUGLAS, MR, 

175 CHESAPEAKE LN APT 320

37040-5305CLARKSVILLE TN

GOVT. FLIGHT PARAMEDIC INSTRUCTOR

2024

750.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19109

300.00

CONTRIBUTION

MASH, SUZANNE, M LOCKERT, MS, 

211 T COURT CIR

DOVER TN 37058-3346

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSLAWYER

2024

500.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19131

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

912.00

52 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854379

Mark Green for Congress

MEECE, TERRY, W., MR, 

9812 DAVIS BRANCH RD

804 05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19033

CONTRIBUTION

50.00

BON AQUA TN 37025-1512

US POSTAL SERVICE RETIRED

2024

245.00

MOORE, FRANK, E., MR, 

221 SCENIC DR

37055-3365DICKSON TN

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

235.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19080

75.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDDEN, LARRY, , MR, 

PO BOX 130

DICKSON TN 37056-0130

MASS MUTUAL SALES

2024

600.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19055

300.00

CONTRIBUTION

425.00

53 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854380

Mark Green for Congress

SHEIN, ANJE, D., MRS, RET

9522 LAWLER AVE

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19036

CONTRIBUTION

100.00

SKOKIE IL 60077-1273

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

272.00

VALERIUS, JOHN, B., MR, RET

1909 CANTERBURY ST

75062-3551IRVING TX

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

245.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19038

70.00

CONTRIBUTION

WEBB, JEAN, F., MR, IV

304 PARRY DR

MOORESTOWN NJ 08057-3512

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19049

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

270.00

54 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854381

Mark Green for Congress

WIEMANN, PETER, H., MR, 

3930 LONG BRANCH RD

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19091

CONTRIBUTION

50.00

ERIN TN 37061-6428

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

WORKMAN, ELLERY, C., MR, JR

6035 SUNRISE CIR

37067-8238FRANKLIN TN

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

400.00

05 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19082

200.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18978

1114.79

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

250.00

55 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854382

Mark Green for Congress

DELLINGER, CHRISTINE, , , 

325 BRYSON LANE

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18996

CONTRIBUTION

520.51

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-8073

NA AT HOME SPOUSE

2024

520.51

JAMES, JOHN, , , 

1109 HWY 130 W

37160-6528SHELBYVILLE TN

SOUND PHYSICIANS PHYSICIAN

2024

3820.51

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18997

520.51

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; SEE 
REDESIGNATION

JAMES, JOHN, , , 

1109 HWY 130 W

SHELBYVILLE TN 37160-6528

SOUND PHYSICIANS PHYSICIAN

2024

3820.51

06 06 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19132

520.51

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

1041.02
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pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854383

Mark Green for Congress

JAMES, JOHN, , , 

1109 HWY 130 W

06 06 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19132B

CONTRIBUTION

– 520.51

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

SHELBYVILLE TN 37160-6528

SOUND PHYSICIANS PHYSICIAN

2024

3820.51

BERGGREN, DAVID, , , 

1522 REMBRANDT DR

37040-6858CLARKSVILLE TN

FURNITURE CONNECTION INC OWNER

2024

2250.00

05 31 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18967

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

BOEHMS, NELSON, , , 

4162 TROUGH SPRINS RD.

ADAMS TN 37010-9065

F&M BANK BANKER

2024

250.00

05 31 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18968

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1250.00

57 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854384

Mark Green for Congress

TAYLOR, BRENT, , , 

385 PISGAH ROAD N

05 31 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18966

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

EADS TN 38028-7908

STATE OF TN SENATOR

2024

750.00

HICKS, SHERRIE, M., , 

2040 SPRING HOLLOW LANE

38139-5664GERMANTOWN TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

350.00

06 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18970

200.00

CONTRIBUTION

MCEVOY, JEFFREY, , , 

5236 SYCAMORE GROVE LANE

MEMPHIS TN 38120-2242

HOME SURETY TITLE SELF

2024

1000.00

06 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18969

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

1450.00

58 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854385

Mark Green for Congress

HAYES AND ASSOCIATES

1503 MEADOW SPRINGS DRIVE

06 03 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18971

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW

JEFFERSON CITY TN 37760-2047

2024

1000.00

HAYES, DAVID, , , 

1503 MEADOW SPRINGS DRIVE

37760-2047JEFFERSON CITY TN

HAYES AND ASSOCIATES DEVELOPER

2024

1000.00

06 03 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18972

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

PARTNERSHIP ATTRIBUTION

BATES, CLAUDE, H., MR, JR

412 BENTON LN

FRANKLIN TN 37067-4403

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

206.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19448

34.00

CONTRIBUTION

1034.00

59 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854386

Mark Green for Congress

BATES, JR, THOMAS, , , 

841 RIVER RUN

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18976

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-6043

LEGENDS BANK BANKER

2024

1000.00

BOLGER, JOHN, A., MR, III

113 DEVONSHIRE TRL

37075-5808HENDERSONVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

265.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19409

265.00

CONTRIBUTION

HALL, JUDY, C., MRS, 

1257 CAMPER RD

DECATURVILLE TN 38329-4660

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

300.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19445

75.00

CONTRIBUTION

840.00

60 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854387

Mark Green for Congress

JORDAN, BRYAN, , , 

199 E CHERRY CIRCLE

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.18977

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

MEMPHIS TN 38117-3501

FIRST HORIZON CHAIRMAN, PRES AND CEO

2024

1000.00

MORASKI, ROBERT, L., LT COL, USAFR

1565 LONG CREEK RD

37743-8259GREENEVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

384.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19418

111.00

CONTRIBUTION

MORELAND, MARILYN, L., MRS, 

732 MEADOWGATE LN

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5734

SELF ENGLISH LANGUAGE WORKSHOP INSTRUCTOR

2024

950.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19430

150.00

CONTRIBUTION

1261.00

61 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854388

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19001

CONTRIBUTION

2702.10

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

FOX, ANDREW, , , 

1527 WILMA RUDOLPH BOULEVARD

37040-6781CLARKSVILLE TN

VETERAN GROWN AGRICULTURE

2024

2500.00

06 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19031

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

BRACY, LANCE, B., MR, 

6636 OLD CLARKSVILLE PIKE

JOELTON TN 37080-8828

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

201.00

06 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19419

67.00

CONTRIBUTION

2567.00

62 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854389

Mark Green for Congress

DUNN, WINFIELD, C., DR, 

107 DUNHAM SPRINGS LN

06 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19411

CONTRIBUTION

100.00

NASHVILLE TN 37205-2605

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTSINFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

2024

250.00

HAYDEN, MARILYN, J., MS, RET

10306 E CALLE DE LAS BRISAS

85255-3762SCOTTSDALE AZ

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2650.00

06 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19399

650.00

CONTRIBUTION

HOLDER, JAMES, L., MR, 

308 MADISON AVE E

GRAND JCT TN 38039-4410

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

206.00

06 07 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19425

44.00

CONTRIBUTION

794.00

63 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854390

Mark Green for Congress

ALBRIGHT, JON, D., , 

3048 STEEPLEGATE COVE

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19138

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

GERMANTOWN TN 38138-7749

ALBRIGHT INVESTMENTS LLC OWNER

2024

500.00

BRAMLETT, NANCY, L.., , 

159 COTTON RIDGE COVE S

38018-7409CORDOVA TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19142

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

CRAIG, JIM, , , 

P.O. BOX 579

ATOKA TN 38004-0579

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL FINANCIAL ADVISOR

2024

500.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19141

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

750.00

64 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854391

Mark Green for Congress

DARBY, DEWAYNE, , , 

1321 LAUREL HILLS CIR

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19143

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

JEFFERSON CITY TN 37760-5243

RETIRED M.D.

2024

250.00

FAZLULLAH, NASER, , , 

1950 BRIGANCE COVE

38139-5686GERMANTOWN TN

FSNS, LLC CHIEF MANAGER

2024

500.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19139

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

JOYCE, BILL, , , 

PO BOX 206

BURNS TN 37029-0206

MIDDLE TENNESSEE LUMBER CEO

2024

3000.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19149

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

3000.00

65 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854392

Mark Green for Congress

KIRKLAND, CARL, , , 

106 HIGH POINT ROAD

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19147

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

JACKSON TN 38305-8941

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1000.00

MORELLI, KATHRYN, C., , 

5300 SYCAMORE GROVE LANE

38120-2242MEMPHIS TN

PRO-MO'S SPECIALTY ADVERTISING OWNER

2024

350.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19134

150.00

CONTRIBUTION

PALAZZOLO, MICHAEL, A., , 

2455 ARTHUR ROAD

GERMANTOWN TN 38138-5958

CITY OF GERMANTOWN MAYOR

2024

250.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19144

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1400.00

66 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854393

Mark Green for Congress

PATTON, SPENCER, C., , 

1423 RICHLAND WOODS LANE

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19152

CONTRIBUTION

3300.00

BRENTWOOD TN 37027-4137

PATTON FOUNDATION FOUNDER

2024

6600.00

PATTON, SPENCER, C., , 

1423 RICHLAND WOODS LANE

37027-4137BRENTWOOD TN

PATTON FOUNDATION FOUNDER

2024

6600.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19153

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

ROSE, PAUL, W., , 

1917 SOLO ROAD

COVINGTON TN 38019-4765

ROSE CONSTRUCTION OWNER

2024

2000.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19146

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

7600.00

67 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854394

Mark Green for Congress

VAUGHN, CARY, , , 

8880 N GRAGG RD.

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19145

CONTRIBUTION

750.00

MILLINGTON TN 38053-4839

LOVE WORTH FINDING MINISTRIES CEO

2024

1000.00

WHITMIRE, JAMES, D., , 

7684 CHARSTONE DRIVE

38138-1705GERMANTOWN TN

MID-AMERICA BAPTIST THEOLOGICAL SEMINAINSTRUCTOR FOR MUSIC & WORSHIP

2024

250.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19137

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19154

17746.74

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

1000.00

68 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854395

Mark Green for Congress

BARNETT, DON, , , 

2632 DOUBLE BRANCH ROAD

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19215

CONTRIBUTION

364.36

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

COLUMBIA TN 38401-6173

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

364.36

BROWN, BENNY, , , 

4338 NORTH CHAPEL RD

37067-7816FRANKLIN TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19211

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

BROWN, BENNY, , , 

4338 NORTH CHAPEL RD

FRANKLIN TN 37067-7816

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19213

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

564.36

69 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854396

Mark Green for Congress

CONN, EDDIE, , , 

275 E. PORTERS BLUFF R

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19207

CONTRIBUTION

26.03

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-4545

N/A RETIRED

2024

431.61

DAVIS, ROBERT, , , 

3027 HATHAWAY ST.

37064-1853FRANKLIN TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19210

50.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

EDWARDS, G DOUGLAS, , , 

3999 GRANDVIEW AVE

MEMPHIS TN 38111-7609

EMJONES OIL.COM PRESIDENT

2024

1500.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19217

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

1076.03

70 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854397

Mark Green for Congress

GRIFFITH, BARRY, , , 

6401 RIVERTIDE COVE

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19220

CONTRIBUTION

3435.35

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; CHARGED BACK 
$135.35 ON 06/18/2024; SEE REDESIGNATION

MEMPHIS TN 38120-2632

CARPET TECH PRESIDENT

2024

6600.00

GRIFFITH, BARRY, , , 

6401 RIVERTIDE COVE

38120-2632MEMPHIS TN

CARPET TECH PRESIDENT

2024

6600.00

06 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19293

– 135.35

CONTRIBUTION

CHARGED BACK

GRIFFITH, BARRY, , , 

6401 RIVERTIDE COVE

MEMPHIS TN 38120-2632

CARPET TECH PRESIDENT

2024

6600.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19294

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

3300.00

71 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854398

Mark Green for Congress

GRIFFITH, BARRY, , , 

6401 RIVERTIDE COVE

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19294B

CONTRIBUTION

– 3300.00

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

MEMPHIS TN 38120-2632

CARPET TECH PRESIDENT

2024

6600.00

HALEY, CARL, , , 

5 SAINT JAMES PLACE

37215-4911NASHVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3061.52

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19218

1561.52

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

HOLLINGSWORTH, SCOTT, , , 

628 STONEWALL LANE

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5562

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

210.62

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19200

15.62

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

1577.14

72 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854399

Mark Green for Congress

HOLLINGSWORTH, SCOTT, , , 

628 STONEWALL LANE

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19202

CONTRIBUTION

20.00

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5562

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

210.62

MURGAS, ANTONIO, , , 

4501 SANGO RD

37043-7311CLARKSVILLE TN

SELF BUSINESS OWNER

2024

3435.35

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19219

3435.35

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; SEE 
REDESIGNATION

MURGAS, ANTONIO, , , 

4501 SANGO RD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-7311

SELF BUSINESS OWNER

2024

3435.35

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19224

– 135.35

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

3455.35

73 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854400

Mark Green for Congress

MURGAS, ANTONIO, , , 

4501 SANGO RD

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19225

CONTRIBUTION

135.35

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-7311

SELF BUSINESS OWNER

2024

3435.35

PARSONS, DON, , , 

429 ROBIN HILL RD

37043-2605CLARKSVILLE TN

IDK INC CFI

2024

2050.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19212

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

SCARLETT, DOROTHY, , , 

3 STRAWBERRY HILL

NASHVILLE TN 37215-4118

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

6600.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19221

6600.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED; SEE 
REDESIGNATION

6700.00

74 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854401

Mark Green for Congress

SCARLETT, DOROTHY, , , 

3 STRAWBERRY HILL

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19222

CONTRIBUTION

– 3300.00

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

NASHVILLE TN 37215-4118

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

6600.00

SCARLETT, DOROTHY, , , 

3 STRAWBERRY HILL

37215-4118NASHVILLE TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

6600.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19223

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

SPINOSA, SARAH, , , 

198 ST. ANDREWS FAIRWAY

MEMPHIS TN 38111-7724

SARAH SPINOSA INTERIOR DESIGN OWNER

2024

520.51

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19216

520.51

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

520.51

75 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854402

Mark Green for Congress

SILKOWSKI, PETER, A., MR, 

809 WEATHERBY DR

06 12 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19417

CONTRIBUTION

200.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-2408

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

ZIOLKOWSKI, DENNIS, , , 

429 IRON WORKERS RD

37043-7962CLARKSVILLE TN

Z COMPANY GENERAL CONTRACTOR

2024

275.00

06 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19227

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

06 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19250

213.86

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

450.00

76 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854403

Mark Green for Congress

SMITH, ED, , , 

6109 STONEHAVEN DR.

06 18 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19282

CONTRIBUTION

7.29

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

NASHVILLE TN 37215-5613

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

2007.29

STAUFFER, NEIL, , , 

2559 EVERWOOD COURT

37043-9310CLARKSVILLE TN

CITY OF CLARKSVILLE ATTORNEY

2024

500.00

06 19 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19228

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

BIGGS, MELINDA, , , 

2991 W MOR DR

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-2403

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

2050.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19240

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

1507.29

77 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854404

Mark Green for Congress

BLOODWORTH, CHARLES, , , 

1010 S RIDGE TRL

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19247

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-5522

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

548.00

BRYANT, SCOTT, , , 

1810 MADISON ST

37043-4904CLARKSVILLE TN

STATE FARM OWNER/AGENT

2024

1000.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19232

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

DEAN PELTZ, JAMIE, , , 

2204 ELLINGTON GAIT DRIVE

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-1059

SELF CONSULTANT

2024

250.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19229

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

78 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854405

Mark Green for Congress

HOLLINGSWORTH, SCOTT, , , 

628 STONEWALL LANE

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19233

CONTRIBUTION

75.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5562

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

210.62

JOHNSON, BRENDA, , , 

PO BOX 1788

37024-1788BRENTWOOD TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3500.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19244

300.00

CONTRIBUTION

JOHNSON, BRENDA, , , 

PO BOX 1788

BRENTWOOD TN 37024-1788

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

3500.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19245

200.00

CONTRIBUTION

575.00

79 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854406

Mark Green for Congress

KOLB, CATHY, , , 

307 LONGWOOD CT

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19236

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4041

CMCSS TEACHER

2024

575.00

PFEFFER, PHILIP, MAURICE, MR, 

5252 62ND AVE S

33715-2403SAINT PETERSBURG FL

TREEMONT CAPITAL PRESIDENT

2024

300.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19239

200.00

CONTRIBUTION

RAINEY, MIKE, , , 

1117 MERIWETHER ROAD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5708

LEGENDS BANK BANKER

2024

500.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19238

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

1200.00

80 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854407

Mark Green for Congress

SMITH, DAVID, B., , 

826 RIVER RUN

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19243

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-6041

RETIRED CIVIL ENGINEER

2024

2000.00

SMITH, UNA, , , 

4467 OLD CLARKSVILLE PIKE

37043-8074CLARKSVILLE TN

JODI'S CABIENT SALES LLC OFFICE MANAGER

2024

525.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19231

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

TROVATO, JOSEPH, , , 

340 USSERY RD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4314

CDE LIGHTBAND METER SPECIALIST

2024

250.00

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19242

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

1750.00

81 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854408

Mark Green for Congress

WALLACE, VICKI, , , 

411 LAKE POINTE DR.

06 24 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19234

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-2877

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

500.00

BOLES, DAVID, , , 

1093 DRAKES COVE ROAD S

37010-8034ADAMS TN

COVENANTCARE FAMILY MEDICINE

2024

1000.00

06 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19324

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

WINRED

PO BOX 9891

ARLINGTON VA 22219-1891

C00694323

2024

178627.93

06 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19295

411.34

CONTRIBUTION

SEE ATTRIBUTION BELOW FOR ALL DONORS 
ABOVE ITEMIZATION THRESHOLD

1500.00

82 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854409

Mark Green for Congress

CONN, EDDIE, , , 

275 E. PORTERS BLUFF R

06 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19317

CONTRIBUTION

26.03

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-4545

N/A RETIRED

2024

431.61

DIMARE, SCOTT, , , 

19004 GANTON AVE

34202-4602BRADENTON FL

SELF FARMER

2024

250.00

06 25 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19316

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

EARMARKED FROM WINRED

DUFFIN, TIMOTHY, , , 

800 WEATHERLYDRIVE

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-8957

ADVANCED UROLOGY OF CLARKSVILLE DOCTOR

2024

1278.52

06 26 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19332

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

526.03

83 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854410

Mark Green for Congress

KIMBROUGH, WILLIAM, , , 

1120 NICHOLS LN

06 26 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19333

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

ADAMS TN 37010-9103

CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

2024

1000.00

HADLEY, WADE, , , 

407 STONEMEADOW RD

37043-2203CLARKSVILLE TN

ATS ENGINEER

2024

775.00

06 27 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19336

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

MAPLE, RALPH, E., MR, RET

5215 VALLEY BLUFF LN

KATY TX 77494-2966

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

300.00

06 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19465

300.00

CONTRIBUTION

1050.00

84 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854411

Mark Green for Congress

NASH, ROBERT, , , 

1220 FIELDCREST LANE

06 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19337

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-8289

STATE OF TENNESSEE DISTRICT ATTORNEY

2024

1553.52

BIGGS, MELINDA, , , 

2991 W MOR DR

37043-2403CLARKSVILLE TN

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

2050.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19607

25.00

CONTRIBUTION

BIGGS, MELINDA, , , 

2991 W MOR DR

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-2403

HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER

2024

2050.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19608

25.00

CONTRIBUTION

550.00

85 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854412

Mark Green for Congress

BUESING, MICHAEL, , , 

1620 LYDIA CT

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19496

CONTRIBUTION

25.00

SPRING HILL TN 37174-5505

BUESING CONSULTING CEO

2024

1525.00

CHAPIN, CHERYL, , , 

2151 POST RD

37043-6507CLARKSVILLE TN

NONE HOMEMAKER

2024

250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19470

50.00

CONTRIBUTION

CHAPIN, CHERYL, , , 

2151 POST RD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-6507

NONE HOMEMAKER

2024

250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19471

100.00

CONTRIBUTION

175.00

86 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854413

Mark Green for Congress

DEWALD, ERNEST, , , 

847 RIVER RUN

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19586

CONTRIBUTION

25.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-6043

CLARKSVILLE DENTAL CENTER DENTIST

2024

1025.00

DEWALD, JOAN, , , 

847 RIVER RUN

37043-6043CLARKSVILLE TN

CLARKSVILLE DENTAL CENTER PRACTICE ADMINISTRATOR

2024

1150.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19587

25.00

CONTRIBUTION

GRESHAM, DOLORES, , , 

3515 COUNTRY CLUB RD.

SOMERVILLE TN 38068-6313

RETIRED FORMER STATE SENATOR

2024

1000.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19385

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

1050.00

87 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854414

Mark Green for Congress

HADLEY, WADE, , , 

407 STONEMEADOW RD

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19598

CONTRIBUTION

25.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-2203

ATS ENGINEER

2024

775.00

JENKINS, DON, , , 

2655 TRENTON ROAD

37040-5802CLARKSVILLE TN

JENKINS AND WYNNE CAR DEALER

2024

4250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19384

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE REDESIGNATION

JENKINS, DON, , , 

2655 TRENTON ROAD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5802

JENKINS AND WYNNE CAR DEALER

2024

4250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19387

– 950.00

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

1025.00

88 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854415

Mark Green for Congress

JENKINS, DON, , , 

2655 TRENTON ROAD

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19388

CONTRIBUTION

950.00

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040-5802

JENKINS AND WYNNE CAR DEALER

2024

4250.00

JOHNSON, PENNY, , , 

1840 WALNUT GROVE RD

37042-3847CLARKSVILLE TN

RETIRED NURSE

2024

3478.52

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19488

3300.00

CONTRIBUTION

SEE REDESIGNATION

JOHNSON, PENNY, , , 

1840 WALNUT GROVE RD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37042-3847

RETIRED NURSE

2024

3478.52

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19489

– 178.52

CONTRIBUTION

REDESIGNATION TO GENERAL

3300.00

89 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854416

Mark Green for Congress

JOHNSON, PENNY, , , 

1840 WALNUT GROVE RD

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19490

CONTRIBUTION

178.52

REDESIGNATION FROM PRIMARY

CLARKSVILLE TN 37042-3847

RETIRED NURSE

2024

3478.52

JOHNSON, RUFUS, S., , III

1740 MEMORIAL DRIVE

37043-9500CLARKSVILLE TN

SELF ARCHITECT

2024

500.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19486

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

KOLB, CATHY, , , 

307 LONGWOOD CT

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4041

CMCSS TEACHER

2024

575.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19525

25.00

CONTRIBUTION

525.00

90 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854417

Mark Green for Congress

KOLB, CATHY, , , 

307 LONGWOOD CT

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19526

CONTRIBUTION

25.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4041

CMCSS TEACHER

2024

575.00

LARSON, ED, , , 

1209 MADISON ST.

37040-3819CLARKSVILLE TN

MCREYNOLDS-NAVE & LARSON FUNERAL HOMEOWNER

2024

250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19382

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

LUCAS, CHRIS, , , 

710 RIVER BEND DR.

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-5382

COMMUNITY HEALTH SYSTEMS PHYSICIAN

2024

1500.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19383

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

775.00

91 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854418

Mark Green for Congress

NIMMONS, JULIE, , , 

708 AZALEA COURT

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19542

CONTRIBUTION

25.00

FRANKLIN TN 37064-5220

N/A N/A

2024

1025.00

PERSHING, EDWARD, V., , 

1760 PEPPERTREE DRIVE

37701-1782ALCOA TN

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

250.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19473

250.00

CONTRIBUTION

TRAWINSKI, MARK, , , 

201 DEERWOOD ROAD

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-7403

DEFENSE PHYSICIAN

2024

850.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19540

25.00

CONTRIBUTION

300.00

92 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854419

Mark Green for Congress

WEAKLEY, WALTER, L., , 

575 HOUSTON FIELDER ROAD

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19474

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-9019

CHEATHAM COUNTY COUNTY COMMISSIONER

2024

500.00

WOLFE, NIESHA, , , 

413 LAKE POINT DRIVE

37686-4517PINEY FLATS TN

GINGHAM CAFE OWNER

2024

500.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11A.19485

500.00

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

169977.11

93 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854420

Mark Green for Congress

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

1817A MADISON STREET, SUITE 1

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11B.19487

CONTRIBUTION

2500.00

FROM PERMISSIBLE FUNDS

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043-4982

2024

1000.00

2500.00

2500.00

94 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854421

Mark Green for Congress

NATIONAL HEALTH CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

P.O. BOX 1398

05 01 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18803

CONTRIBUTION

2000.00

MURFREESBORO TN 37133-1398

C00153445

2024

3000.00

RAPTOR PAC

PO BOX 4864

79704-4864MIDLAND TX

C00749481

2024

10000.00

05 04 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.18808

5000.00

CONTRIBUTION

JOHN DEBERRY POLITICAL ACCOUNT

1207 SLEDGE AVENUE

MEMPHIS TN 38104-4659

2024

200.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19140

200.00

CONTRIBUTION

7200.00

95 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854422

Mark Green for Congress

SAFARI CLUB INTERNATIONAL PAC (SCI-PAC)

4800 W GATES PASS ROAD

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19150

CONTRIBUTION

2500.00

TUCSON AZ 85745-9600

C00122101

2024

5000.00

SAFARI CLUB INTERNATIONAL PAC (SCI-PAC)

4800 W GATES PASS ROAD

85745-9600TUCSON AZ

C00122101

2024

2500.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19151

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

THE TIMKEN COMPANY GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND

4500 MOUNT PLEASANT ST. NW

NORTH CANTON OH 44720-5450

C00311308

2024

1000.00

06 11 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19148

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

6000.00

96 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854423

Mark Green for Congress

ALLIED PILOTS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

14600 TRINITY BLVD

SUITE 500 06 12 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19249

CONTRIBUTION

5000.00

FORT WORTH TX 76155-2559

C00267849

2024

5000.00

GENERAL DYNAMICS CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (GDC

11011 SUNSET HILLS ROAD

20190-5311RESTON VA

C00078451

2024

2000.00

06 12 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19248

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

GENERAL ATOMICS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

P.O. BOX 85608

SAN DIEGO CA 92186-5608

C00215285

2024

7500.00

06 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19338

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

8500.00

97 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854424

Mark Green for Congress

BUILD POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE OF THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

1201 15TH ST NW

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19475

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

WASHINGTON DC 20005-2842

C00000901

2024

1000.00

EXCELSIOR PAC

824 S MILLEDGE AVE STE 101

30605-1369ATHENS GA

C00541078

2024

1000.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19605

1000.00

CONTRIBUTION

TRUIST FINANCIAL CORPORATION FEDERAL PAC (FORMERLY SUNTRUST 

1001 SEMMES AVENUE, 1ST FLOOR

RICHMOND VA 23224-2245

C00386524

2024

2500.00

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA11C.19386

2500.00

CONTRIBUTION

4500.00

26200.00

98 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854425

Mark Green for Congress

GREEN VICTORY FUND

PO BOX 2706

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.19467

TRANSFER

22690.18

BRENTWOOD TN 37024-2706

C00687574

2024

422698.79

CORR, BRYAN SR, , , 

12805 US HWY 98 E

SUITE M101

32461-9633INLET BEACH FL

CORR GROUP MGR

2024

6600.00

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18965.11.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

CORR, THOMAS, , , 

3001 OCEAN DRIVE

STE. 203

VERO BEACH FL 32963-1992

GEORGE E WARREN LLC PETROLEUM TRADING

2024

2500.00

06 03 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18975.11.06

2500.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

22690.18

99 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854426

Mark Green for Congress

HUBBARD, STANLEY, , , 

3415 UNIVERSITY AVE

04 10 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18673.11.06

TRANSFER

3300.00

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

SAINT PAUL MN 55114-1019

HUBBARD BROADCASTING CEO

2024

6600.00

JACKSON, RICHARD, , , 

2655 NORTHWINDS PKWY

30009-2280ALPHARETTA GA

JIG RJ, INC. CEO

2024

3300.00

06 12 2024

Transaction ID : SA.19226.11.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

LAWSON, PATROSKI, , , 

5331 16TH STREET NORTHWEST

WASHINGTON DC 20011-3617

KPM GROUP DC CEO

2024

500.00

05 21 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18884.11.06

500.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

0.00

100 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854427

Mark Green for Congress

LYSACK, DAVID, , , 

8411 SUGAR PINE CIRCLE

06 03 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18974.11.06

TRANSFER

1000.00

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

LIVERPOOL NY 13090-1120

C SPEED, LLC PRESIDENT & CEO

2024

1000.00

MAFFEI, GREG, , , 

12300 LIBERTY BLVD

12300 LIBERTY BLVD

80112-7009CHERRY HILLS CO

LIBERTY MEDIA PRESIDENT AND CEO

2024

3300.00

06 26 2024

Transaction ID : SA.19334.11.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

PAPENFUSS, JERRY, , , 

164 EAST 4TH STREET

WINONA MN 55987-3512

RETIRED RETIRED

2024

1500.00

04 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18715.11.06

1000.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

0.00

101 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854428

Mark Green for Congress

POPOLO, JOE, , , 

9002 DOUGLAS AVENUE

05 22 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18933.11.06

TRANSFER

3300.00

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

DALLAS TX 75225-3009

CHARLES & POTOMAC CAPITAL, LLC CEO

2024

3300.00

POTTER, PHILIP, , , 

31 WEST 89TH STREET

10024-2013NEW YORK NY

POTTER VENTURES LLC INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

2024

6600.00

05 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18882.11.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

REGAN, MICHAEL, , , 

4290 60TH COURT

VERO BEACH FL 32967-8887

PCP TACTICAL, LLC OPERATIONS

2024

1000.00

06 03 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18973.11.06

1000.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

0.00

102 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854429

Mark Green for Congress

GREEN VICTORY FUND

PO BOX 2706

06 30 2024

Transaction ID : SA12.19468

TRANSFER

14511.16

BRENTWOOD TN 37024-2706

C00687574

2024

422698.79

CALHOON, RICK, J., , 

217 W CAPITOL STREET

39201-2004JACKSON MS

PRUET OIL COMPANY, LLC OIL AND GAS

2024

6600.00

04 10 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18671.12.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

CORR, BRYAN SR, , , 

12805 US HWY 98 E

SUITE M101

INLET BEACH FL 32461-9633

CORR GROUP MGR

2024

6600.00

05 28 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18965.12.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

14511.16

103 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854430

Mark Green for Congress

HUBBARD, STANLEY, , , 

3415 UNIVERSITY AVE

04 10 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18673.12.06

TRANSFER

3300.00

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

SAINT PAUL MN 55114-1019

HUBBARD BROADCASTING CEO

2024

6600.00

JAMES, RANDY, , , 

217 W. CAPITOL ST.

STE 201

39201-2004JACKSON MS

PRUET COMPANIES PARTNER

2024

6600.00

04 10 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18672.12.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

POTTER, PHILIP, , , 

31 WEST 89TH STREET

NEW YORK NY 10024-2013

POTTER VENTURES LLC INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

2024

6600.00

05 16 2024

Transaction ID : SA.18882.12.06

3300.00

TRANSFER

TRANSFER FROM GREEN VICTORY FUND

0.00

37201.34

104 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202407159660854431

Mark Green for Congress

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE

05 23 2024

Transaction ID : SA1405232024

TRAVEL REFUND

397.10

FORT WORTH TX 76155

397.10

397.10

105 177

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854432

106 177

Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 04 02 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT

970.35

Transaction ID : SB17.I6508

ELITE CARD PROCESSING

13701 MAUGANSV SUITE 5 04 02 2024

SUITE 5

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

32.95

Transaction ID : SB17.I6570

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 04 02 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

WEB SERVICE

7.88

Transaction ID : SB17.I6728

1011.18



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854433

107 177

Mark Green for Congress

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 04 02 2024

MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

WEB SERVICE

70.96

Transaction ID : SB17.I6729

MIDDLETOWN VALLEY BANK

1101 PROFESSIONAL COURT 04 02 2024

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

BANK FEE

36.39

Transaction ID : SB17.I6573

HOLLOWAY CONSULTING, INC.

1530 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 440 04 03 2024

VAARLINGTON 22209-2447

FINANCE CONSULTING

500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6550

607.35



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	
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C. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name
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   Senate

   President
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 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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State: District:

Category/
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 
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Candidate Name
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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FEC Identification Number
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854434

108 177

Mark Green for Congress

STOR-A-LOT

1170 ASHLAND CITY RD 04 03 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040

CAMPAIGN STORAGE

253.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6613

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 04 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6706

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 04 2024

TNMEMPHIS 38116

SHIPPING

11.85

Transaction ID : SB17.I6707

274.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Candidate Name
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Disbursement For: 
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
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854435

109 177

Mark Green for Congress

NANDO'S PERI-PERI

836 F ST NW 04 04 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20004

FOOD/BEVERAGE

179.68

Transaction ID : SB17.I6764

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 04 05 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL FEE

93.87

Transaction ID : SB17.I6512

INTUIT

2632 MARINE WAY 04 05 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

SUBSCRIPTION

65.55

Transaction ID : SB17.I6599

339.10



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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   President
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Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General
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Candidate Name
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Disbursement For: 
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

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854436

110 177

Mark Green for Congress

UBER

1455 MARKET ST STE 400 04 05 2024

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL

17.28

Transaction ID : SB17.I6663

ADOBE

345 PARK AVENUE 04 08 2024

SAN JOSE CA 95110

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION

21.84

Transaction ID : SB17.I6588

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 08 2024

TNMEMPHIS 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6708

48.32



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name
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 Primary General
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Disbursement For: 
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
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854437

111 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 08 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

46.05

Transaction ID : SB17.I6709

RIGHTSIDE COMPLIANCE LLC

P.O. BOX 341027 04 08 2024

AUSTIN TX 78734

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2750.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6557

SOCIAL PILOT

16192 COASTAL HIGHWAY 04 08 2024

DELEWES 19958

SUBSCRIPTION

30.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6608

2826.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854438

112 177

Mark Green for Congress

CMDI

1593 SPRING HILL ROAD 04 09 2024

VIENNA VA 22182

DATABASE SUBSCRIPTION

798.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6595

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 04 09 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

40.47

Transaction ID : SB17.I6575

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 04 11 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37209

SALARY

531.26

Transaction ID : SB17.I6534

1369.73



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854439

113 177

Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 04 11 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

SALARY

2377.71

Transaction ID : SB17.I6525

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 04 11 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

712.24

Transaction ID : SB17.I6519

OFFICE DEPOT

545 COOL SPRINGS BLVD S 04 11 2024

TNFRANKLIN 37067

OFFICE SUPPLIES

77.90

Transaction ID : SB17.I6618

3167.85



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)
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Candidate Name
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Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 
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   President

State: District:

Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854440

114 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 12 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6710

GREEN, MARK, , , 

P.O. BOX 331046 04 15 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT (SEE BELOW IF ITEMIZED)

1500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6687

CHUMLEY, CHRIS, , , 

1145 CLIFF WHITE ROAD 04 15 2024

TNCOLUMBIA 38401

BIRD DOG HUNTING FEE

1500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6780

1509.20



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 
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 Other (specify) 
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   President

State: District:

Category/
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
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854441

115 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 15 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6711

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 15 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

11.85

Transaction ID : SB17.I6712

HOLIDAY INN-ROCKINGHAM

800 US-74 BUSINESS 04 15 2024

NCROCKINGHAM 28379

TRAVEL

201.82

Transaction ID : SB17.I6640

222.87



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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B. Date of Disbursement
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Candidate Name
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   President
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate
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State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House
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   President

State: District:

Category/
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
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854442

116 177

Mark Green for Congress

MAILCHIMP

675 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE STE 500 04 15 2024

ATLANTA GA 30308

EMAIL BLAST SERVICE

311.36

Transaction ID : SB17.I6602

MIDSOUTH SHOOTERS SUPPLY

770 ECONOMY DRIVE 04 15 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

FUNDRAISING EVENT SUPPLIES

273.64

Transaction ID : SB17.I6688

SHELL

2942 MAXEY ROAD 04 15 2024

TNCEDAR HILL 37032

FOOD/BEVERAGE

11.69

Transaction ID : SB17.I6650

596.69



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854443

117 177

Mark Green for Congress

U-HAUL

2830 BROADWAY 04 15 2024

SACRAMENTO CA 95817

TRAVEL

589.39

Transaction ID : SB17.I6661

NICOLETTA'S CATERING

820 COLLEGE STREET 04 16 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040

EVENT CATERING

1668.74

Transaction ID : SB17.I6697

U-HAUL

2830 BROADWAY 04 16 2024

CASACRAMENTO 95817

TRAVEL

33.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6662

2291.38



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854444

118 177

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 04 16 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

250.37

Transaction ID : SB17.I6576

DEMOCRACY ENGINE

2125 14TH STREET NW 04 18 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20009

PROCESSING FEES

0.05

Transaction ID : SB17.I6565

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 04 19 2024

NJROSELAND 07068

PAYROLL FEE

93.87

Transaction ID : SB17.I6513

344.29



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854445

119 177

Mark Green for Congress

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE 04 19 2024

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL

536.10

Transaction ID : SB17.I6630

HNF LLC

6681 VIA REGINA 04 22 2024

BOCA RATON FL 33433

EVENT CATERING

1243.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6680

HNF LLC

6681 VIA REGINA 04 22 2024

FLBOCA RATON 33433

EVENT CATERING

2006.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6681

3786.33



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

Image# 202407159660854446

120 177

Mark Green for Congress

MICROSOFT

1 MICROSOFT WAY 04 22 2024

REDMOND WA 98052

SOFTWARE

27.38

Transaction ID : SB17.I6605

TAG LLC

PO BOX 1243 04 23 2024

ALEXANDRIA VA 22313

DIGITAL CONSULTING

4253.71

Transaction ID : SB17.I6561

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 04 23 2024

VAARLINGTON 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

193.99

Transaction ID : SB17.I6577

4475.08



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item
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C
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C

Image# 202407159660854447

121 177

Mark Green for Congress

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 04 25 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37209

SALARY

531.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6535

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 04 25 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

SALARY

2377.69

Transaction ID : SB17.I6526

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 04 25 2024

NJROSELAND 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

712.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6520

3621.19



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854448

122 177

Mark Green for Congress

DEMOCRACY ENGINE

2125 14TH STREET NW 04 25 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20009

PROCESSING FEES

1625.46

Transaction ID : SB17.I6566

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 26 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6713

JOYNER  & HOGAN

PO BOX 280597 04 26 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37228

PRINTING

1542.38

Transaction ID : SB17.I6721

3177.04



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854449

123 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 04 29 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6714

SANTA ROSA TAQUERIA

301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 04 29 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT FOOD/BEVERAGE

198.44

Transaction ID : SB17.I6765

SKURK, KRYSTINA, , , 

6494 KING LOUIS DR.APT. 104 04 30 2024

VAALEXANDRIA 22312

COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING

540.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6553

748.19



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854450

124 177

Mark Green for Congress

SZUCS, STEVEN, , , 

278 ORANGE STREET, APT. 3 04 30 2024

NEW HAVEN CT 06510

SALARY

500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6560

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 04 30 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

93.66

Transaction ID : SB17.I6578

ELITE CARD PROCESSING

13701 MAUGANSV SUITE 5 05 01 2024

SUITE 5

MDHAGERSTOWN 21740

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

32.95

Transaction ID : SB17.I6571

626.61



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854451

125 177

Mark Green for Congress

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 05 01 2024

MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

WEB SERVICE

7.88

Transaction ID : SB17.I6730

HOTELS.COM

5400 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 500 05 01 2024

DALLAS TX 75240

TRAVEL

151.26

Transaction ID : SB17.I6641

HOTELS.COM

5400 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 500 05 01 2024

TXDALLAS 75240

TRAVEL

260.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6642

420.12
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C
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C

Image# 202407159660854452

126 177

Mark Green for Congress

MIDDLETOWN VALLEY BANK

1101 PROFESSIONAL COURT 05 01 2024

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

BANK FEE

37.62

Transaction ID : SB17.I6574

REPUBLICAN WOMEN OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY

656 GOOD SPRINGS ROAD 05 01 2024

BRENTWOOD TN 37027

EVENT SPONSORSHIP

343.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6699

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REPUBLICAN WOMEN

1601 MADISON STREET 05 01 2024

TNCLARKSVILLE 37043

EVENT TICKET

21.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6692

402.37
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Image# 202407159660854453
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Mark Green for Congress

ANEDOT

1340 POYDRAS STREET STE 1770 05 02 2024

NEW ORLEANS LA 70112

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

40.30

Transaction ID : SB17.I6563

DEMOCRACY ENGINE

2125 14TH STREET NW 05 02 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20009

PROCESSING FEES

50.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6567

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 05 02 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

WEB SERVICE

70.96

Transaction ID : SB17.I6731

161.26
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Image# 202407159660854454

128 177

Mark Green for Congress

SANTA ROSA TAQUERIA

301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE 05 02 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT FOOD/BEVERAGE

160.11

Transaction ID : SB17.I6766

STOR-A-LOT

1170 ASHLAND CITY RD 05 02 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37040

CAMPAIGN STORAGE

253.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6614

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 05 03 2024

NJROSELAND 07068

PAYROLL FEE

93.87

Transaction ID : SB17.I6514

506.98
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Image# 202407159660854455

129 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADOBE

345 PARK AVENUE 05 06 2024

SAN JOSE CA 95110

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION

21.84

Transaction ID : SB17.I6589

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 05 06 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6715

INTUIT

2632 MARINE WAY 05 06 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

SUBSCRIPTION

65.55

Transaction ID : SB17.I6600

97.14
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Image# 202407159660854456
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Mark Green for Congress

SOCIAL PILOT

16192 COASTAL HIGHWAY 05 06 2024

LEWES DE 19958

SUBSCRIPTION

30.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6609

DISTRICT TACO

656 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE SE 05 07 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT CATERING

1020.60

Transaction ID : SB17.I6674

RACHEL BARRETT & CO.

P.O. BOX 331983 05 07 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37203

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6554

3550.60
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Image# 202407159660854457

131 177

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 05 07 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

136.66

Transaction ID : SB17.I6579

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE 05 08 2024

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL

60.50

Transaction ID : SB17.I6631

INTEGRAM

22695 COMMERCE CENTER COURT 05 08 2024

VADULLES 20166

DIRECT MAIL

1040.16

Transaction ID : SB17.I6737

1237.32
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Image# 202407159660854458
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Mark Green for Congress

ONPOINT DATA STRATEGY LLC

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLAZA STE 30 05 08 2024

ASHBURN VA 20147

MAIL LIST PROCESSING

108.50

Transaction ID : SB17.I6740

RIGHTSIDE COMPLIANCE LLC

P.O. BOX 341027 05 08 2024

AUSTIN TX 78734

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2870.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6558

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 05 09 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37209

SALARY

531.26

Transaction ID : SB17.I6536

3509.76
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Image# 202407159660854459
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Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 05 09 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

SALARY

2377.71

Transaction ID : SB17.I6527

SZUCS, STEVEN, , , 

278 ORANGE STREET, APT. 3 05 09 2024

NEW HAVEN CT 06510

SALARY

456.68

Transaction ID : SB17.I6546

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 05 09 2024

NJROSELAND 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

804.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6521

3638.59
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Mark Green for Congress

CMDI

1593 SPRING HILL ROAD 05 09 2024

VIENNA VA 22182

DATABASE SUBSCRIPTION

798.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6596

JOYNER  & HOGAN

PO BOX 280597 05 09 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37228

PRINTING

1551.90

Transaction ID : SB17.I6722

MEZEH

2490 MARKET STREET NE 05 10 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20018

FOOD/BEVERAGE

526.62

Transaction ID : SB17.I6678

2876.52
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Mark Green for Congress

LEWIS, MIKI, , , 

209 BAGGETT LANE 05 12 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

JUST DESSERT CAKE

300.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6689

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 05 13 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FOOD/BEVERAGE

1628.80

Transaction ID : SB17.I6668

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE 05 14 2024

TXFORT WORTH 76155

TRAVEL

362.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6632

2291.78
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854462

136 177

Mark Green for Congress

HARRIS TEETER

1201 FIRST ST NE 05 14 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20002

FOOD/BEVERAGES

31.05

Transaction ID : SB17.I6753

MAILCHIMP

675 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE STE 500 05 14 2024

ATLANTA GA 30308

EMAIL BLAST SERVICE

311.36

Transaction ID : SB17.I6603

REPUBLICAN WOMEN OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY

656 GOOD SPRINGS ROAD 05 14 2024

TNBRENTWOOD 37027

EVENT TICKETS

41.67

Transaction ID : SB17.I6700

384.08
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854463

137 177

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 05 14 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

174.68

Transaction ID : SB17.I6580

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 05 15 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT (SEE BELOW IF ITEMIZED)

3269.58

Transaction ID : SB17.I6509

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 05 15 2024

TNDICKSON 37055

MILEAGE

346.39

Transaction ID : SB17.I6777

3444.26
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C

Image# 202407159660854464

138 177

Mark Green for Congress

DEWITT'S OUTDOOR SPORTS

443 JIMMY CARRIKER ROAD 05 15 2024

ELLERBE NC 28338

PHEASANT FOR FUNDRAISING EVENT

2539.68

Transaction ID : SB17.I6778

ENTERPRISE

600 CORPORATE PARK DRIVE 05 15 2024

ST. LOUIS MO 63105

TRAVEL

383.51

Transaction ID : SB17.I6779

HOLTZMAN VOGEL

15405 JOHN MARSHALL HIGHWAY 05 15 2024

VAHAYMARKET 20169

LEGAL FEES

1951.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6551

1951.25
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C

Image# 202407159660854465

139 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 05 17 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL FEE

97.49

Transaction ID : SB17.I6515

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 05 17 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

EVENT CATERING

404.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6669

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 05 17 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20003

EVENT CATERING

627.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6670

1128.74
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Image# 202407159660854466

140 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 05 20 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

16.50

Transaction ID : SB17.I6716

MICROSOFT

1 MICROSOFT WAY 05 20 2024

REDMOND WA 98052

SOFTWARE

27.38

Transaction ID : SB17.I6606

CENTRAL CIVITAN

PO BOX 45 05 21 2024

TNCUNNINGHAM 37052

SPONSORSHIP

250.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6774

293.88
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Image# 202407159660854467

141 177

Mark Green for Congress

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 05 21 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

51.55

Transaction ID : SB17.I6581

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE 05 22 2024

FORT WORTH TX 76155

TRAVEL

203.47

Transaction ID : SB17.I6633

AMERICAN AIRLINES

1 SKYVIEW DRIVE 05 22 2024

TXFORT WORTH 76155

TRAVEL

218.48

Transaction ID : SB17.I6634

473.50
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854468

142 177

Mark Green for Congress

BARNES, CARLY , , , 

PO BOX 331046 05 23 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

395.95

Transaction ID : SB17.I6530

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 05 23 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37209

SALARY

531.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6537

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 05 23 2024

TNDICKSON 37055

SALARY

2377.71

Transaction ID : SB17.I6528

3304.91
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Image# 202407159660854469

143 177

Mark Green for Congress

SHELTON, MADISON, , , 

PO BOX 331046 05 23 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

115.44

Transaction ID : SB17.I6540

SICILIANO, MATTHEW, , , 

PO BOX 331046 05 23 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

1281.47

Transaction ID : SB17.I6543

SZUCS, STEVEN, , , 

278 ORANGE STREET, APT. 3 05 23 2024

CTNEW HAVEN 06510

SALARY

1466.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6547

2863.89
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Image# 202407159660854470

144 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 05 23 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

1651.32

Transaction ID : SB17.I6522

LE CLOU

222 M STREET NE 05 23 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20002

EVENT CATERING

1512.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6685

ONPOINT DATA STRATEGY LLC

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLAZA STE 30 05 23 2024

VAASHBURN 20147

MAIL LIST PROCESSING

292.73

Transaction ID : SB17.I6741

3456.05



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854471

145 177

Mark Green for Congress

UBER

1455 MARKET ST STE 400 05 23 2024

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL

15.91

Transaction ID : SB17.I6664

UBER

1455 MARKET ST STE 400 05 23 2024

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL

22.87

Transaction ID : SB17.I6665

CENTURY HARVEST FARMS, LLC

7085 MORGANTON ROAD 05 24 2024

TNGREENBACK 37742

EVENT CATERING

1080.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6672

1118.78



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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C

Image# 202407159660854472

146 177

Mark Green for Congress

SHELL

2942 MAXEY ROAD 05 28 2024

CEDAR HILL TN 37032

TRAVEL

53.12

Transaction ID : SB17.I6651

WAL-MART

2315 MADISON ST 05 28 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

OFFICE SUPPLIES

19.05

Transaction ID : SB17.I6621

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 05 28 2024

VAARLINGTON 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

43.95

Transaction ID : SB17.I6582

116.12



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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Image# 202407159660854473

147 177

Mark Green for Congress

DIRECT MAIL PROCESSORS

1150 CONRAD COURT 05 30 2024

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

CAGING AND POSTAGE

131.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6705

MOSS' SOUTHERN COOKING

253 CLEARVIEW DRIVE 05 30 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

FOOD/BEVERAGE

118.38

Transaction ID : SB17.I6763

SHELL

2942 MAXEY ROAD 05 30 2024

TNCEDAR HILL 37032

TRAVEL

44.56

Transaction ID : SB17.I6652

294.69
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C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854474

148 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 05 31 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL FEE

108.35

Transaction ID : SB17.I6516

ELITE CARD PROCESSING

13701 MAUGANSV SUITE 5 06 03 2024

SUITE 5

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

48.23

Transaction ID : SB17.I6569

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 06 03 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

WEB SERVICE

7.88

Transaction ID : SB17.I6732

164.46
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Image# 202407159660854475

149 177

Mark Green for Congress

GOOGLE

1600 AMPITHEATRE PKWY 06 03 2024

MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

WEB SERVICE

75.06

Transaction ID : SB17.I6733

HYATT PLACE

1220 PRIMACY PARKWAY 06 03 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38119

TRAVEL

154.85

Transaction ID : SB17.I6643

MARRIOTT - MEMPHIS

5795 POPLAR AVENUE 06 03 2024

TNMEMPHIS 38119

TRAVEL

393.91

Transaction ID : SB17.I6646

623.82
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C

Image# 202407159660854476

150 177

Mark Green for Congress

MIDDLETOWN VALLEY BANK

1101 PROFESSIONAL COURT 06 03 2024

HAGERSTOWN MD 21740

BANK FEE

45.66

Transaction ID : SB17.I6572

STATE FARM

1 STATE FARM PLAZA 06 03 2024

BLOOMINGTON IL 61710

INSURANCE

49.37

Transaction ID : SB17.I6612

STOR-A-LOT

1170 ASHLAND CITY RD 06 03 2024

TNCLARKSVILLE 37040

CAMPAIGN STORAGE

253.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6615

348.03
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C

Image# 202407159660854477

151 177

Mark Green for Congress

WAL-MART

2315 MADISON ST 06 03 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

OFFICE SUPPLIES

59.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6622

ANEDOT

1340 POYDRAS STREET STE 1770 06 04 2024

NEW ORLEANS LA 70112

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

557.90

Transaction ID : SB17.I6564

INTUIT

2632 MARINE WAY 06 04 2024

CAMOUNTAIN VIEW 94043

SUBSCRIPTION

65.55

Transaction ID : SB17.I6601

682.45
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C
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C

Image# 202407159660854478

152 177

Mark Green for Congress

RACHEL BARRETT & CO.

P.O. BOX 331983 06 04 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6555

WAL-MART

2315 MADISON ST 06 04 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

OFFICE SUPPLIES

192.59

Transaction ID : SB17.I6623

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 06 04 2024

VAARLINGTON 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

106.51

Transaction ID : SB17.I6583

2799.10



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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Image# 202407159660854479

153 177

Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER  & HOGAN

PO BOX 280597 06 05 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37228

PRINTING

2000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6723

RIGHTSIDE COMPLIANCE LLC

P.O. BOX 341027 06 05 2024

AUSTIN TX 78734

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

2750.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6559

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

1817A MADISON STREET, STE 1 06 05 2024

TNCLARKSVILLE 37043

EVENT TICKET

62.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6693

4812.00
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854480

154 177

Mark Green for Congress

BARNES, CARLY , , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 06 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

879.65

Transaction ID : SB17.I6531

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 06 06 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37209

SALARY

531.25

Transaction ID : SB17.I6538

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 06 06 2024

TNDICKSON 37055

SALARY

2377.70

Transaction ID : SB17.I6628

3788.60



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

C
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C

Image# 202407159660854481

155 177

Mark Green for Congress

SHELTON, MADISON, , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 06 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

1374.27

Transaction ID : SB17.I6541

SICILIANO, MATTHEW, , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 06 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

1374.19

Transaction ID : SB17.I6544

SZUCS, STEVEN, , , 

278 ORANGE STREET, APT. 3 06 06 2024

CTNEW HAVEN 06510

SALARY

1466.99

Transaction ID : SB17.I6548

4215.45



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Type

Disbursement For: 
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Memo Item

C
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C

Image# 202407159660854482

156 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADOBE

345 PARK AVENUE 06 06 2024

SAN JOSE CA 95110

SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION

21.84

Transaction ID : SB17.I6590

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 06 06 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

2231.47

Transaction ID : SB17.I6523

SOCIAL PILOT

16192 COASTAL HIGHWAY 06 06 2024

DELEWES 19958

SUBSCRIPTION

30.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6610

2283.31



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C
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C

Image# 202407159660854483

157 177

Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 06 07 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT

757.77

Transaction ID : SB17.I6629

FULFILLMENT SOLUTIONS INC

44970 FALCON PLACE, STE 400 06 07 2024

STERLING VA 20166

DATA MANAGEMENT

7433.23

Transaction ID : SB17.I6735

JOYNER  & HOGAN

PO BOX 280597 06 07 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37228

PRINTING

998.84

Transaction ID : SB17.I6724

9189.84



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854484

158 177

Mark Green for Congress

CAPITOL HILL CLUB

300 FIRST ST SE 06 10 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20003

FOOD/BEVERAGE

153.40

Transaction ID : SB17.I6671

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 06 10 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6717

AT&T

208 S. AKARD ST 06 11 2024

TXDALLAS 75202

MOBILE DATA PLAN

300.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6625

463.15



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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C
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C

Image# 202407159660854485

159 177

Mark Green for Congress

CMDI

1593 SPRING HILL ROAD 06 11 2024

VIENNA VA 22182

DATABASE SUBSCRIPTION

798.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6597

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 06 11 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

699.30

Transaction ID : SB17.I6584

I360

2300 CLARENDON BLVD, SUITE 800 06 12 2024

VAARLINGTON 22201

DATA SERVICES

1250.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6552

2747.30



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

C

Image# 202407159660854486

160 177

Mark Green for Congress

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DRIVE 06 12 2024

DALLAS TX 75235

TRAVEL

104.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6655

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

2702 LOVE FIELD DRIVE 06 12 2024

DALLAS TX 75235

TRAVEL

265.98

Transaction ID : SB17.I6656

HARRIS TEETER

1201 FIRST ST NE 06 13 2024

DCWASHINGTON 20002

FOOD/BEVERAGES

38.37

Transaction ID : SB17.I6754

409.33



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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C

Image# 202407159660854487

161 177

Mark Green for Congress

INTEGRAM

22695 COMMERCE CENTER COURT 06 13 2024

DULLES VA 20166

DIRECT MAIL

813.15

Transaction ID : SB17.I6738

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 06 14 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL FEE

108.35

Transaction ID : SB17.I6517

HOLLOWAY CONSULTING, INC.

1530 WILSON BLVD, SUITE 440 06 14 2024

VAARLINGTON 22209-2447

FINANCE CONSULTING

12540.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6510

13461.50



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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Image# 202407159660854488
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Mark Green for Congress

MAILCHIMP

675 PONCE DE LEON AVE NE STE 500 06 14 2024

ATLANTA GA 30308

EMAIL BLAST SERVICE

311.36

Transaction ID : SB17.I6604

THE RUBY CORA

2300 GUNN RD 06 14 2024

ADAMS TN 37010

EVENT VENUE

1100.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6701

UBER

1455 MARKET ST STE 400 06 14 2024

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL

29.70

Transaction ID : SB17.I6666

1441.06
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Image# 202407159660854489
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Mark Green for Congress

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 06 17 2024

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

90.92

Transaction ID : SB17.I6616

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 06 17 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.20

Transaction ID : SB17.I6718

MISSION BBQ

2644 WILMA RUDOLPH BLVD 06 17 2024

TNCLARKSVILLE 37040

EVENT CATERING

394.56

Transaction ID : SB17.I6690

494.68



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854490

164 177

Mark Green for Congress

TAG LLC

PO BOX 1243 06 17 2024

ALEXANDRIA VA 22313

FINANCE CONSULTING

5000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6562

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 06 18 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

8.46

Transaction ID : SB17.I6585

DAVIDSON COUNTY GOP

P.O. BOX 158419 06 18 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37215

EVENT SPONSORSHIP

300.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6673

5308.46



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854491

165 177

Mark Green for Congress

BARNES, CARLY , , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 20 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

879.65

Transaction ID : SB17.I6532

FRITTS, JAKE, , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 20 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

797.30

Transaction ID : SB17.I6533

JENNETTE, LUKE, , , 

7114 CHARLOTTE PIKE 06 20 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37209

SALARY

531.26

Transaction ID : SB17.I6539

2208.21



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 
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Detailed Summary Page
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Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854492

166 177

Mark Green for Congress

JOYNER, ALEX, , , 

102 HELBERG STREET 06 20 2024

DICKSON TN 37055

SALARY

2377.70

Transaction ID : SB17.I6529

SHELTON, MADISON, , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 20 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

SALARY

1374.27

Transaction ID : SB17.I6542

SICILIANO, MATTHEW, , , 

PO BOX 331046 06 20 2024

TNNASHVILLE 37203

SALARY

1374.17

Transaction ID : SB17.I6545

5126.14



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854493

167 177

Mark Green for Congress

SZUCS, STEVEN, , , 

278 ORANGE STREET, APT. 3 06 20 2024

NEW HAVEN CT 06510

SALARY

1466.99

Transaction ID : SB17.I6549

ADP TAX

1 ADP BLVD 06 20 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL TAXES

2429.07

Transaction ID : SB17.I6524

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 06 20 2024

TNMEMPHIS 38116

SHIPPING

55.05

Transaction ID : SB17.I6719

3951.11



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854494

168 177

Mark Green for Congress

HSP DIRECT LLC

20130 LAKEVIEW CENTER PLAZA STE 30 06 20 2024

ASHBURN VA 20147

DIRECT MAIL

257.92

Transaction ID : SB17.I6736

MICROSOFT

1 MICROSOFT WAY 06 20 2024

REDMOND WA 98052

SOFTWARE

27.38

Transaction ID : SB17.I6607

OFFICE DEPOT

545 COOL SPRINGS BLVD S 06 20 2024

TNFRANKLIN 37067

OFFICE SUPPLIES

55.41

Transaction ID : SB17.I6619

340.71



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854495

169 177

Mark Green for Congress

FEDEX

3875 AIRWAYS BLVD 06 24 2024

MEMPHIS TN 38116

SHIPPING

9.75

Transaction ID : SB17.I6720

WAL-MART

2315 MADISON ST 06 25 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

EVENT SUPPLIES

71.19

Transaction ID : SB17.I6624

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 06 25 2024

VAARLINGTON 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

16.24

Transaction ID : SB17.I6586

97.18



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854496

170 177

Mark Green for Congress

INTEGRAM

22695 COMMERCE CENTER COURT 06 26 2024

DULLES VA 20166

DIRECT MAIL

1444.83

Transaction ID : SB17.I6739

RACHEL BARRETT & CO.

P.O. BOX 331983 06 26 2024

NASHVILLE TN 37203

FUNDRAISING CONSULTING

2500.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6556

SKURK, KRYSTINA, , , 

6494 KING LOUIS DR.APT. 104 06 27 2024

VAALEXANDRIA 22312

COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING

1080.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6511

5024.83



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854497

171 177

Mark Green for Congress

LEDBETTER SIGNS

848 CUMBERLAND DRIVE 06 27 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37041

T-SHIRTS

3000.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6742

THE INGLESIDE HOTEL

2810 GOLF ROAD 06 27 2024

PEWAUKEE WI 53072

TRAVEL

200.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6658

THE INGLESIDE HOTEL

2810 GOLF ROAD 06 27 2024

WIPEWAUKEE 53072

TRAVEL

200.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6659

3400.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Category/
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202407159660854498

172 177

Mark Green for Congress

ADP FEE

1 ADP BLVD 06 28 2024

ROSELAND NJ 07068

PAYROLL FEE

111.97

Transaction ID : SB17.I6518

AMAZON

410 TERRY AVE N 06 28 2024

SEATTLE WA 98109

OFFICE SUPPLIES

248.04

Transaction ID : SB17.I6617

MISSION BBQ

2644 WILMA RUDOLPH BLVD 06 28 2024

TNCLARKSVILLE 37040

EVENT CATERING

6862.44

Transaction ID : SB17.I6691

7222.45



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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C

Image# 202407159660854499

173 177

Mark Green for Congress

TOTAL WINE

6240 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE 06 28 2024

ALEXANDRIA VA 22312

EVENT BEVERAGES

120.29

Transaction ID : SB17.I6702

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REPUBLICAN WOMEN

1601 MADISON STREET 06 28 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

EVENT TICKET

31.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6694

JONES, MORGAN, , , 

P.O. BOX 331046 06 29 2024

TNNashville 37203

EVENT SERVER

262.50

Transaction ID : SB17.I6695

413.79
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Image# 202407159660854500

174 177

Mark Green for Congress

DEMOCRACY ENGINE

2125 14TH STREET NW 06 30 2024

WASHINGTON DC 20009

PROCESSING FEES

100.06

Transaction ID : SB17.I6568

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

1776 WILSON BLVD SUITE 530 06 30 2024

ARLINGTON VA 22219

CREDIT CARD MERCHANT FEES

28.92

Transaction ID : SB17.I6587

128.98

149711.03
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C

Image# 202407159660854501

175 177

Mark Green for Congress

EVANS, JOHN, B., , 

155 CUMBERLAND DRIVE 04 18 2024

HENDERSONVILLE TN 37075

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

5000.00

Transaction ID : SB20A.I6734

5000.00

5000.00
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C

Image# 202407159660854502

176 177

Mark Green for Congress

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

1817A MADISON STREET, STE 1 06 30 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37043

CONTRIBUTION REFUND

1500.00

Transaction ID : SB20063024

1500.00

1500.00
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Image# 202407159660854503

177 177

Mark Green for Congress

AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY

601 COLLEGE STREET 04 12 2024

CLARKSVILLE TN 37044

CANDLELIGHT BALL TICKET

400.00

Transaction ID : SB17.I6773

DICKSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

265 EASTSIDE ROAD 06 06 2024

BURNS TN 37029

REAGAN DINNER TABLE SPONSORSHIP

1000.00

Transaction ID : SB21.I6775

TENNESSEE REPUBLICAN PARTY

95 WHITE BRIDGE RD SUITE 414 06 06 2024

SUITE 414

TNNASHVILLE 37205-1488

LOYALIST SPONSORSHIP

10000.00

Transaction ID : SB21.I6776

11400.00

11400.00

C00040220


